Public Sector Employers

Company or Organization

William S. Hart Union School District
Saugus Union School District
College of the Canyons

City of Santa Clarita

U.S. Postal Service (Santa Clarita
Processing and Distribution Center)
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Newhall School District

Castaic Union School District
SCV Water

Largest Public Employers | Santa Clarita Valley

Number of Employees

2,115
1,483
1,350
1,098

1,023
808

260
223

),

Source: Economic
Outlook 2023 Report

Updated 9/2023

'

nZ \< ‘
% &

i

-

\

hll,

M’



	Slide 1

