Largest Public Employers | Santa Clarita Valley

Public Sector Employers

Overall Rank	Company or Organization	Number of Employees
2	William S. Hart Union School District	2,115
4	Saugus Union School District	1,483
5	College of the Canyons	1,350
7	City of Santa Clarita	1,098
8	U.S. Postal Service (Santa Clarita Processing and Distribution Center)	1,023
10	Newhall School District	808
32	Castaic Union School District	260
39	SCV Water	Source: Economic Outlook 2023 Report
		Updated 9/2023

